10

11

13

14

Frisby Building — FRS

TRIO

Colter Hall —CH

Nelson Performing Arts Center — NPA

Orendorff Building — ORB TEMPORARILY CLOSED

Moyer Building — MB

Grants, Computing Services, Instructional Technology, Payroll

Johnson Fitness Center — JFC
Academic & Career Advising, GEAR UP
Hinckley Library — HL

Science & Mathematics Building — SM
NWC Foundation & Alumni

Yellowstone Building — YB

Academic Affairs, Human Resources,
Institutional Research, President’s Office
Student Center

Admissions, Coffee Shop, Dining Hall, Residential Life,
Security, Student Success Center, Climbing Wall, Rec Co-op

Fagerberg Building/ Greenhouse — FAB

Communications & Marketing, Mail & Print Services

Fagerberg Building Annex — FABA
Business Office, Financial Aid & Scholarships
Registration & Records

Oliver Building — OLB

15
16
17
19
20
1
2

NN

23
24
25
26
27

28
29

30
31
32
33

e N
Northwest College

WY OMING

W 8TH ST

nwe.edu/map L

W 7TH ST

Lewis & Clark Hall — LC

Cabre Building — CB

Vehicle Maintenance

Simpson Hall — SH

Ashley Hall — ASH

Trapper Village Main Apartments — TV
Stock Agriculture Pavilion — SAP
(Approximately 1.5 miles north on HWY 295)
Observatory

Equine Center — EC

Physical Plant —

Trapper Fieldhouse & Field
Bloom-Wilson Intercultural House
International Student & Scholar Services
Nelson House

West Campus

Adult Education, Student Senate Field
Trapper Village West Apartments — TVW
Powell Valley Community Education — PVCE
Cody Center — CC

Trapper Arena

Sport Court

Center for Training and Development —

N DIVISION ST

e

T 7 Building Temporarily Closed
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